9156	WARDANT COMPANY VOL	<u>194 Page 3094</u>
KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS, TH		
BRUGERER OF THE STEPHEN & ANDERSON	1707. 10001	
hereinafter called the grantor, for the consideration	on hereinaster stated, to granior paid to FORMAN CORPORATION	
BETTENDOR LEWIENCHISES, INC., A Lewie the grantee, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and cou the certain real property, with the tenements, here situated in the County of <u>KLAMATH</u> a SEE EXHIBIT A WHICH IS MADE A	editaments and appurtenances thereunta	eirs, successors and assign belonging or appendining
	$\langle \rangle$	
		المراجع
MOUNTAI	N TITLE COMPANY	<u>(</u>
"This instrument will not allow use of the pro- laws and regulations. Before signing or accepting check with the appropriate city or county plannin lawsuits against farming or forest practices as de	pperty described in this instrument in vie g this instrument, the person acquiring f ag department to verify approved uses a efined in ORS 30.930."	elation of <b>applicable land</b> d fee title to the property shound to determine any limits of the determine and the determine any limits of the determine and the determine any limits of the determine any limits of the determine any limits of the determine and the determine any limits of the determine and the determine any limits of the determine and the determine any limits of the determine any limits of the determine any limits of the determine and the determine any limits of the determine any limits of the determine and the determine and the determine any limits of the determine and t
To Have and to Hold the same unto the said And said grantor hereby covenants to and with is lawfully seized in fee simple and the above gr record and those apparent upon the	anted premises, free from all encumbre land, if any, as the date of t	mces except those of this deed and the
grantor will warrant and forever defend the said	premises and every part and parcel the those claiming under the above descri	reof against the tawful cut bed encumbrages
and demands of all persons whomsoever, except	this transfer stated in terms of dollars.	211,000.00
The rue one of a that for some for the second some of the second some some sources and the source source sources and the source source source sources and the source s		
In construing this deed and where the conte	and the second	a plural and all ecommati
changes shall be implied to make the provisions In Witness Whereof, the grantor has execute if a corporate grantor, it has caused its name to order of its board of directors.	this instrument this be signed and seal affixed by its office	estephen R. ANDERSO
changes shall be implied to make the provisions In Witness Whereof, the grantor has execute if a corporate grantor, it has caused its name to	d this instrument this <u>D</u> day of be signed and seal affixed by its office	estephen R. ANDERSO
changes shall be implied to make the provisions In Witness Whereof, the grantor has execute if a corporate grantor, it has caused its name to order of its board of directors.	this instrument this be signed and seal affixed by its office	estephen R. ANDERSO
changes shall be implied to make the provisions In Witness Whereof, the grantor has execute if a corporate grantor, it has caused its name to order of its board of directors. STATE OF ONE (1997) County of, 9	TRUSTEES OF TH STEPHEN R. ANDER	estephen R. ANDERSO
changes shall be implied to make the provisions In Witness Whereof, the grantor has execute if a corporate grantor, it has caused its name to order of its board of directors.	TRUSTEES OF TH STEPHEN R. ANDER	estephen R. ANDERSO
changes shall be implied to make the provisions In Witness Whereof, the grantor has execute if a corporate grantor, it has caused its name to order of its board of directors. STATE OF ONE (Internet) (Internet) County of) (State County of) (State Personally appeared the above named STEPHEN B. ANDERSON, TRUST	rereof apply equally to conform any of d this instrument this day of be signed and seal affixed by its office TRUSTEES OF TH STEPHEN R. ANDER	estephen R. ANDERSO
changes shall be implied to make the provisions In Witness Whereof, the grantor has execute if a corporate grantor, it has caused its name to order of its board of directors. STATE OF ONE (Internet) ) County of) ss. , b Personally appeared the above named	rereof apply equally to conform this d this instrument this <u>D</u> day of <u>b</u> be signed and seal affixed by its office TRUSTEES OF TH STEPHEN R. ANDER B	estephen R. ANDERSO
changes shall be implied to make the provisions In Witness Whereof, the grantor has execute if a corporate grantor, it has caused its name to order of its board of directors. STATE OF ONE (1997) County of) ss. 	TRUSTEES OF TH STATE OF SPECIAL County of	E STEPHEN R. ANDERSO SON, TRUSTEE
changes shall be implied to make the provisions In Witness Whereof, the grantor has execute if a corporate grantor, it has caused its name to order of its board of directors. SLATE OF ONECON, ) County of	STATE OF <b>EXERCISE</b> , County of	was acknowledged before me
changes shall be implied to make the provisions In Witness Whereof, the grantor has execute if a corporate grantor, it has caused its name to order of its board of directors. SLATE OF ONECON, ) County of) ss. Personally appeared the above named STEPHEN B. ANDERSON, TRUSTER OF THE STEPHEN R. ANDERSON 1987 TRUST and acknowledged the foregoing instrument to _be voluntary act and deed. Before me:	STATE OF <b>UNEXCOS</b> , County of	E STEPHEN R. ANDERSO SON, TRUSTEE
changes shall be implied to make the provisions In Witness Whereof, the grantor has execute if a corporate grantor, it has caused its name to order of its board of directors. STATE OF ONESCON, ) County of) ss. Personally appeared the above named STEPHEN B. ANDERSON, TRUSTER OF EMI STEPHEN R. ANDERSON 1987 TRUST and acknowledged the foregoing instrument to _be voluntary act and deed. Before me: Notary Public for Oregon	STATE OF <b>EXERCISE</b> , County of	E STEPHEN R. ANDERSO SON, TRUSTEE
changes shall be implied to make the provisions In Witness Whereof, the grantor has execute if a corporate grantor, it has caused its name to order of its board of directors. STATE OF ONESCON, ) County of) ss. Personally appeared the above named STEPHEN B. ANDERSON, TRUSTER OF EMI STEPHEN R. ANDERSON 1987 TRUST and acknowledged the foregoing instrument to _be voluntary act and deed. Before me: Notary Public for Oregon	SIATE OF <b>EXEXCUS</b> , County of	was acknowledged before me
changes shall be implied to make the provisions In Witness Whereof, the grantor has execute if a corporate grantor, it has caused its name to order of its board of directors. STATE OF ONESCON, ) County of) ss. Personally appeared the above named STEPHEN B. ANDERSON, TRUSTER OF EMI STEPHEN R. ANDERSON 1987 TRUST and acknowledged the foregoing instrument to _be voluntary act and deed. Before me: Notary Public for Oregon	STATE OF <b>EXERCISE</b> , County of	was acknowledged before me
changes shall be implied to make the provisions In Witness Whereof, the grantor has execute if a corporate grantor, it has caused its name to order of its board of directors. STATE OF ONE (Internet in the second of the second	SIATE OF STEEDORS, County of BE SIGNED AND CONTROL OF STEEDORS, County of The foregoing instrument  	was acknowledged before me ion, on behalf of the corpora
changes shall be implied to make the provisions In Witness Whereof, the grantor has execute if a corporate grantor, it has caused its name to order of its board of directors. STATE OF ONESCON, ) County of) ss. Personally appeared the above named STEPHEN B. ANDERSON, TRUSTER OF EMI STEPHEN R. ANDERSON 1987 TRUST and acknowledged the foregoing instrument to _be voluntary act and deed. Before me: Notary Public for Oregon	STATE OF STATE OF County of	was acknowledged before me ion, on behalf of the corpora (SI OREGON,
changes shall be implied to make the provisions In Witness Whereof, the grantor has execute if a corporate grantor, it has caused its name to order of its board of directors. SLATE OF ONE (STATE OF ONE (STATE OF ONE)) County of	STATE OF UNEXCOS, County of	was acknowledged before me ion, on behalf of the corpora (SI TOREGON, by of
changes shall be implied to make the provisions In Witness Whereof, the grantor has execute if a corporate grantor, it has caused its name to order of its board of directors. SLATE OF ONE (1997) County of	SIATE OF EXERCISES. County of	was acknowledged before me ion, on behalf of the corpora (SI FOREGON, by of ify that the within instrument for record on the
changes shall be implied to make the provisions In Witness Whereof, the grantor has execute if a corporate grantor, it has caused its name to order of its board of directors. STATE OF ONE (1997) (1997) (1997) (1997) County of) (1997) (1997) (1997) (1997) County of) (1997) (199	SIATE OF EXERCISES. STATE OF EXERCISES. County of president, and by a corporate Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: M 1987	was acknowledged before me ion, on behalf of the corpora (SI FOREGON, by of ior record on the 19 94 19 94 10 94
changes shall be implied to make the provisions In Witness Whereof, the grantor has execute if a corporate grantor, it has caused its name to order of its board of directors. STATE OF ONE (1997) County of	TRUSTEES OF TH STEPHEN R. ANDER STATE OF EXECUSES, County of The foregoing instrument , 19, by , 20, by , 19, by , 19, by , 19, by , 19, by , 20, 10, 10 , 10, 10, 10 , 10, 10, 10 , 10	All of the corporation of the corporatin of the corporation of the corporation of the corporation of th
changes shall be implied to make the provisions In Witness Whereof, the grantor has execute if a corporate grantor, it has caused its name to order of its board of directors.  STATE OF ONECON,	TRUSTEES OF TH STEPHEN R. ANDER SIATE OF EXEXPOSE, County of The foregoing instrument 	was acknowledged before me ion, on behalf of the corporation fy that the within instrument or record on the o'clock M., and record on page
changes shall be implied to make the provisions In Witness Whereof, the grantor has execute if a corporate grantor, it has caused its name to order of its board of directors.  STATE OF ONE (1997) County of	TRUSTEES OF TH STEPHEN R. ANDER STATE OF EXEXPOS, County of The foregoing instrument Pg, by president, and by rg corporat Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: N 1987 STATE OF EXEXPOSE STATE OF EXEXPOSE Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: N 1987 STATE OF State	KING 19 94 rs, duly authorized thereto     E STEPHEN R. ANDERSO SON, TRUSTEE
changes shall be implied to make the provisions In Witness Whereof, the grantor has execute if a corporate grantor, it has caused its name to order of its board of directors. SLATE OF ONELSON, ) County of, ) County of, ) STEPHEN H ANDERSON, TRUST, ) Personally appeared the above named STEPHEN H ANDERSON, TRUST, ) STEPHEN R. ANDERSON, TRUST, ) stephen R. ANDERSON 1987 TRUST, o and acknowledged the foregoing instrument to be voluntary act and deed. Before me: Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: TRUSTEES OF THE STEPHEN R. ANDERSO 4875 SPECING ROAD HCORPARK, CA 93021 GRANTORS NAME AND ADDRESS BETTENDORF ENTERPRISES, INC. P.O. BOX 4689 ARCATA, CA 95521 GRANT AND ADDRESS, INC. P.O. BOX 4689 ARCATA, CA 95521	TRUSTEES OF TH STEPHEN R. ANDER STATE OF EXEXPOS, County of The foregoing instrument Pg, by president, and by rg corporat Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: N 1987 STATE OF EXEXPOSE STATE OF EXEXPOSE Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: N 1987 STATE OF State	CELCON,     ID GY       ID GY       ID GY       ID GY       ID GY       ID GY        ID GY        ID GY        ID GY        ID GY         ID GY          ID GY
changes shall be implied to make the provisions In Witness Whereof, the grantor has execute if a corporate grantor, it has caused its name to order of its board of directors. STATE OF ONE (1997)	Intereof apply equality to conformation of this instrument this day of be signed and seal affixed by its office TRUSTEES OF THE STEPHEN R. ANDER STATE OF EXERCISE, County of The foregoing instrument, by, corporate Notary Public for Oregon, by, secretary of, corporate Notary Public for Oregon, by, corporate Notary Public for Oregon, day of, at, at, by, corporate Notary Public for Oregon, day of, at, day of, at, at, day of, at, by, day of, day of	KIGA 19 94 rs, duly authorized thereto E STEPHEN R. ANDERSO SON, TRUSTEE was acknowledged before me ion, on behalf of the corporat ion, on behalf of the corporat (SI F OREGON, ty of
changes shall be implied to make the provisions In Witness Whereof, the grantor has execute if a corporate grantor, it has caused its name to order of its board of directors. SLATE OF ONELSON, ) County of, ) County of, ) STEPHEN H ANDERSON, TRUST, ) Personally appeared the above named STEPHEN H ANDERSON, TRUST, ) STEPHEN R. ANDERSON, TRUST, ) stephen R. ANDERSON 1987 TRUST, o and acknowledged the foregoing instrument to be voluntary act and deed. Before me: Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: TRUSTEES OF THE STEPHEN R. ANDERSO 4875 SPECING ROAD HCORPARK, CA 93021 GRANTORS NAME AND ADDRESS BETTENDORF ENTERPRISES, INC. P.O. BOX 4689 ARCATA, CA 95521 GRANT AND ADDRESS, INC. P.O. BOX 4689 ARCATA, CA 95521	Intereof apply equality to conformation of this instrument this day of be signed and seal affixed by its office TRUSTEES OF THE STEPHEN R. ANDER STATE OF EXERCISE, County of The foregoing instrument, by, corporate Notary Public for Oregon, by, secretary of, corporate Notary Public for Oregon, by, corporate Notary Public for Oregon, day of, at, at, by, corporate Notary Public for Oregon, day of, at, day of, at, at, day of, at, by, day of, day of	CELECT, 19 94 rs, duly authorized thereto E STEIPHEN R. ANDERSO SON, TRUSTEE was acknowledged before me ion, on behalf of the corporat ion, on behalf of the corporat (SI F OREGON, ty of

tern in

MOUNTAIN TITLE COMPANY

MOUNTAIN TITLE COMPANY

		3094,
personally appeared <u>Stephen</u>	Aartha Williams, Notary Public NAME, TITLE OF OFFICER - E.G. JANE DOE, NOTARY PUBLIC <sup>*</sup> R. Anderson NAME(S) OF SIGNER(S) Oved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence to be the person(s) whose name(s) is/are subscribed to the within instrument and ac- knowledged to me that he/she/they executed the same in his/her/their authorized capacity(ies), and that by his/her/their signature(s) on the instrument the person(s), or the entity upon behalf of which the person(s) acted, executed the instrument. WITNESS my hand and official seal. Mutthe Def Notary SIGNATURE OF NOTARY	No.
THIS CERTIFICATE MUST BE ATTACHED TO THE DOCUMENT DESCRIBED AT RIGHT: Though the data requested here is not required by law,	NUMBER OF PAGES One (1) DATE OF DOCUM	<u>d ~ State of Oregon</u> MENT
THE DOCUMENT DESCRIBED AT RIGHT: Though the data requested here is not required by law, it could prevent fraudulent reattachment of this form.	- (7)	AENT

## EXHIBIT "A" LEGAL DESCRIPTION

## PARCEL 1

A parcel of land situated in the NW 1/4 NW 1/4 of Section 22, Township 39 South, Range 9 East of the Willamette Meridian, Klamath County, Oregon, more particularly described as follows:

Beginning at a cased monument marking the Southwest corner of said NW 1/4 NW 1/4 of Section 22, said monument being the intersection of the centerlines of Washburn Way and Joe Wright Road; thence North 0 degrees 14' East along the centerline of Washburn Way a distance of 415.5 feet to a point; thence South 89 degrees 25' East a distance of 30.0 feet to a 5/8" iron pin marking the true point of beginning of this description; thence continuing South 89 degrees 25' East a distance of 291.55 feet to the Southwesterly right of way line of the Modoc Northern Railroad; thence North 33 degrees 33' 30" West along said right of way line a distance of 524.15 feet to a point on the East line of Washburn Way; thence South 0 degrees 14' West along said East line a distance of 433.85 feet, more or less to the true point of beginning.

## PARCEL 2

A parcel of land situated in the NW 1/4 NW 1/4, Section 22, Township 39 South, Range 9 East of the Willamette Meridian, Klamath County, Oregon, being more particularly described as follows:

Beginning at an iron pin on the Easterly right of way line of Washburn Way as the same is presently located and constructed, from which point the monument marking the Northwest corner of said Section 22 bears North 89 degrees 25' West 30.0 feet and North 0 degrees 14' East 921.6 feet distant; thence South 0 degrees 14' West along said Easterly right of way line 385.5 feet to its intersection with the Northerly right of way line of Joe Wright Road as the same is presently located and constructed; thence South 89 degrees 25' East along said Northerly right of way line 550.55 feet to its intersection with the Southwesterly right of way line of the Modoc Northern Railroad as the same is presently located and constructed; thence same is presently located and constructed; thence North 33 degrees 33' 30" West along said Southwesterly railroad right of way line 465.75 feet to an iron pin; thence North 89 degrees 25' West 291.55 feet to the point of beginning.

EXCEPTING THEREFROM a tract of land located in NW 1/4 NW 1/4 of Section 22, Township 39 South, Range 9 East of the Willamette Meridian, Klamath County, Oregon, more particularly described as follows:

Commencing at the North 1/16 corner common to Section 21 and 22; thence North 00 degrees 33' 20" East, along the centerline of Washburn Way, 30.00 feet; thence South 89 degrees 09' 55" East 30.00 feet to the intersection of the East boundary of Washburn Way with the North boundary of Joe Wright Road for the true point of beginning of this description; thence South 89 degrees 09' 55" East, along the North boundary of Joe Wright Road, 25.00 feet; thence North 44 degrees 18' 10" West, 35.44 feet to the East boundary of Washburn Way, 25.00 feet to the true point of beginning, containing 312 square feet, more or less; the basis of bearings for this description is Survey No. 2604 on file in the office of the Klamath County Surveyor.

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: SS.

Filed for record at request of	f Mountain Title Co	the4th day
ofOct	A:D., 19 94 at 2:43 o'clockM., a	nd duly recorded in Vol. M94
O	Deeds on Page	30941
<u> 경험은 영화 영화</u> 가격 있는 것이 있는 것이 있다. 이 것이 있는 것이 없는 것이 않는 것이 않는 것이 없는 것이 없이 않이	Evelyn Biehn	· County Clerk
FEE \$40.00	By <u>Da</u>	eline Mullendore
경험 물건을 물건을 받는 것이 있는 것이 없는 것이 같아.	이 나는 것 같은 것 같	